
Team Schedule
Girls Junior High Softball
8/1/2018 to 11/1/2018

Odin High School
102 South Merritt St.
Odin, IL 62870

Jeff Burton
School Phone: 618-775-8266
Home Phone:
Fax: 618-775-8268
jcburton5@yahoo.com

Softball
Girls Junior High

Place Depart Time
Thursday 08/09/18 OPEN DATE (OBC TOURNAMENT) Away TBA

Friday 08/10/18 OPEN DATE (OBC TOURNAMENT) Away TBA

Monday 08/13/18 OPEN DATE (OBC TOURNAMENT) Away TBA

Tuesday 08/14/18 Altamont Lutheran Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 08/15/18 Rome (Dix) Elementary Home 4:30 PM

Friday 08/17/18 Iuka Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 08/18/18 OPEN DATE (PINCKNEYVILLE 204
TOURNAMENT)

Away TBA TBA

Monday 08/20/18 Patoka Junior High School Away 3:10 PM 4:15 PM

Wednesday 08/22/18 St. Marys-Mt. Vernon Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

Friday 08/24/18 Sandoval Jr. High Away 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 08/27/18 Salem Franklin Park Middle School Away 3:10 PM 4:15 PM

Tuesday 08/28/18 Clay City Junior High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/30/18 Sandoval Jr. High Home 4:30 PM

Friday 08/31/18 Woodlawn Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/05/18 Willow Grove Grade School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 09/07/18 Selmaville Junior High Away 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 09/10/18 Central City Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/12/18 Hoffman Trinity Lutheran - Hoffman (@ CHRIST
OUR ROCK HS)

Away 3:10 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/13/18 Raccoon Cons Elementary School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/18/18 OPEN DATE (REGIONALS) Away TBA

Saturday 09/29/18 OPEN DATE (STATE TOURNAMENT) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Jeff Humes Mr. Sam Alli Jeff Burton

05/07/2018 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1


